
Pokerstars Stages (Isle of Man) - 7 Nov 15

 Pos No Crew Vehicle Time Lead Prev

1 2 Steve Colley/Andrew Cowley (Mitsubishi Evo 9) E - 0.54.18

2 1 Nigel Cannell/Jade Cannell (Mitsibushi Evo 9) E - 0.54.32 0.14 0.14

3 6 Paul MacKinnon/Alisdair McCrone (Ford Escort Mk2) D - 0.54.38 0.2 0.06

4 10 Michael Dunlop/Rob Fagg (Ford  Escort Mk2) C 1 0.55.12 0.54 0.34

5 4 Daniel Harper/Chris Campbell (BMW MINI Cooper S) D 1 0.56.42 2.24 1.3

6 7 Timmy Collins/Cliona Collins (Mitsubishi Evo 10) E 1 0.56.44 2.26 0.02

7 5 Damian Cole/Paul Morris (Ford Escort) D 2 0.58.02 3.44 1.18

8 19 Ian Chadwick/Kevin Horgan (Honda Civic) C 2 0.58.46 4.28 0.44

9 14 Kex Walker/Dannii Matthews (BMW 325) D 3 0.58.46 4.28 0

10 12 George Collister/Adam Yates (BMW 325i) D 4 0.58.55 4.37 0.09

11 23 Dan Colley/Steve Parker (BMW E30) D 5 0.59.01 4.43 0.06

12 15 Andy Bird/Plug Pulleyn (Vauxhall Chevette) D 6 0.59.07 4.49 0.06

13 18 Mathew Roberts/Sam Spencer (Citroen Saxo) B 1 0.59.19 5.01 0.12

14 21 Will Heavey/Joseph Dooley (Mitsubishi Evo) E 2 0.59.26 5.08 0.07

15 28 Stewart Morrison/Shona MacGillivray (Ford Escort) C 3 0.59.35 5.17 0.09

16 37 Lee Edwards/Mike Roberts (Ford Escort MK3 RWD) C 4 0.59.45 5.27 0.1

17 25 Geoff Wright/Chris Sanderson (Nissan Almera Kit Car) C 5 0.59.45 5.27 0

18 48 Andy Burnell/Rob Smith (Skoda Felicia) B 2 1.00.04 5.46 0.19

19 16 John Cressey/Martin Cressey (BMW Mini Cooper S) D 7 1.00.51 6.33 0.47

20 52 Emyr Owen/Peredur Wyn Davies (Peugeot 106 Rallye) B 3 1.01.42 7.24 0.51

21 44 Lee Freestone/David Anderson (BMW Compact M3) D 8 1.01.45 7.27 0.03

22 33 Kyle Collister/Andy Barnard (Peeugeot 106) B 4 1.02.04 7.46 0.19

23 42 Kevin Kerr/Max Freeman (Ford Escort) C 6 1.02.19 8.01 0.15

24 24 David Hughes/Emma Kennaugh (BMW E30) D 9 1.02.19 8.01 0

25 27 Graham Roberts/Bradley Down (Subaru Impreza) E 3 1.02.20 8.02 0.01

26 43 Euros Hughes/Llion Williams (Vauxhall Nova) B 5 1.02.38 8.2 0.18

27 26 Chris Marshall/Simon Hunter (Mitsubishi Evo 5) E 4 1.02.46 8.28 0.08

28 20 Walter Bridson/Rachael Corris (Honda Civic EK9) B 6 1.02.52 8.34 0.06

29 31 Spencer Chard/Derrick Walters (Subaru Impreza) E 5 1.02.52 8.34 0

30 57 Dan Fenlon/Kirsty Duke (Vauxhall Astra) C 7 1.03.12 8.54 0.2

31 56 Paul Beckett/Gareth Brookes (Subaru Impreza) E 6 1.03.32 9.14 0.2

32 61 Greg Pye/Ken Cottee (Seat Ibiza) C 8 1.03.41 9.23 0.09

33 34 Dan Shacklock/Abby Corlett (Peugeot 206 XSI) B 7 1.03.57 9.39 0.16

34 58 Andrew Scott/Ian Robertson (Ford Escort Mk2) D 10 1.04.19 10.01 0.22

35 40 Martin Page/Ben Anderson (BMW Mini Cooper S) D 11 1.04.49 10.31 0.3

36 35 Richard Barnard/Thomas Bruce (BMW Compact M3) D 12 1.05.11 10.53 0.22

37 68 Rory McCann/Paul McCann (VW Polo) A 1 1.05.22 11.04 0.11

38 55 Colin Quirk/Chris Caley (Mitsubishi Evo 9) E 7 1.05.54 11.36 0.32

39 62 Patrick Messer/Natalie Messer (Peugeot 205 XS) A 2 1.05.58 11.4 0.04

40 32 Andrew Turner/Richard Winstanley (Citroen C2R2 Max) B 8 1.06.01 11.43 0.03

41 65 Paul Kenney/David Oliver (Vauxhall Corsa) A 3 1.06.43 12.25 0.42

42 50 Ken Roberts/Jane Gray (Honda Civic Type R) C 9 1.07.05 12.47 0.22

43 63 Terry Phillips/David Rawling (VW Golf GT1) C 10 1.07.28 13.1 0.23

44 72 Adrian Drury/Richard Bestwick (Peugeot 106 GTi) B 9 1.07.37 13.19 0.09

45 54 Kevin Charles/Anthony Jevons (Ford Fiesta ST) C 11 1.08.16 13.58 0.39

46 73 James Thomson/Stephen Christian (Vauxhall Nova) A 4 1.09.27 15.09 1.11

47 53 Ian Bruce/Mark Booth  (Honda Civic Type R ) C 12 1.09.45 15.27 0.18
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